
 

GROUPE EURO PROTECTION 
 

 

 
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY CE 

PPE CLASS 3 - IRREVERSIBLE RISK 

 
The manufacturer or his authorized representative in the Community, 
 
WORLDWIDE EURO PROTECTION, 44 Avenue J. F. Kennedy, L-1855 Luxembourg, 
 
Declares that the new individual safety equipment (or considered as new) described as follows: 

 
Description : RESPIRATORY PROTECTIVE DEVICES FFP2 

 
Reference    :   

23200 

23201 

23205 

23206 

23211 

23216 

23236 

 

23238 

23246 

23250 

23255 

23255- 

23276 

23280 

23285 

  

is in conformity with applicable provisions of the European directive 89/686/CE according to the 
personals protective equipment and with the national standard adapting the harmonized standard: 

EN149:2001+A1:2009 

 
is identical to the PPE which have got the CE certificate n° 

n° 593787 

Delivered by: BSI  
Organism n° 0086 
389 Chiswick High Road 
London 
W4 4AL 
United Kingdom 
 

is subject to the procedure mentioned on article 11, chapter A or chapter B of the directive 89/686/CEE, 
under the control of the notified body BSI. 
 
      Done at Luxembourg, on 23/07/2015 
 
 
 

  
 
 
      F. DELORE 



 
 
 
 

 

 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GROUPE EURO PROTECTION 
 

 
WORLDWIDE EURO PROTECTION 

44 J.F. Kennedy – L-1855  
Luxembourg 

 
 
 
 
 
 

EURO PROTECTION 
420 rue de la Dombes – 01700 Miribel  

France 

SACLA SA 
555 rue de la Dombes – 01700 Les Echets  

France 

GANTELINE 
2030 Érd, Sas utca 6  

Hongrie 

EURO PROTECTION ISTAMBUL 
Perpa Ticaret Merkezi 

B-Blok Kat :2 No :35, Okmeydani, Istambul 
TURQUIE 

BEL PROTECTION 
39 Av. Antonova Str., apt. 53,  

03186 Kiev - Ukraine 

EURO PROTECTION ALGERIE 
Cité du 1er Novembre - 35440 Ouled Moussa –  

Algérie 

INVOLVEX 
1, rue Joseph Hackin  
L-1746 Luxembourg 

PREVENTA 
Gare Lakatnik ; 1, Lakatnishki skali str 

District Svoge 
Bulgaria 

 

EURO PROTECTION MAROC 
14, angle rue d’Anizy et Moujahid Chenguitti,  

20600 Casablanca 
Maroc 

 

 


